STARWARD

Artikel Nr. MO2660

Other available stock
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Pokal/Ehrentafel aus Glas in Form eines Sterns. Lieferung in

Geschenkschachtel.

MaBe
Dimensions:
Length:
Width:

Height:
Volume:
Gross Weight:
Net Weight:

Verpackung
Carton Height:
Carton Width:
Carton Length:
Carton Volume:

Carton Gross Weight:

Carton Quantity:

Individual packaging after printing:

Allgemeines
Hauptmaterial:

Commodity Code:
Country of Origin:

Factory audit:
EAN:
PMS Colour:

10,5X10,5X1,9CM
10.5cm

10.5cm

1.9cm

0.957 cdm3
0.375 kg

0.354 kg

0.18 m

0.29m

0.44m

0.023 m3

9 kg

24 pieces

Back in MO Box

Glas

7013 9900

CN

amfori BSCI
8719941085657
TRANSPARENT
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STARWARD

Artikel Nr. MO2660

Druckoptionen

Dies sind alle moglichen Druckpositionen mit Konfigurationsoptionen fiir dieses Produkt.

BOX LID SIDE 1
____________________________________________ — Digital Label
— Siebdruck
SIDE 1 PD SIDE 2
— Digitaldruck
SIDE 2 PD

— Digitaldruck

---------------

STARWARD - M02660-22

— Doming

— Laser

— Tampondruck

— Doming

— Laser

— Tampondruck
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